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Table 4

Federal obligations for science and engineering to women's colleges and universities, ranked by total amount received, by type of

activity: FY 2022

(Dollars in thousands)

All federal

Institution obligations R&D

All women's colleges

and universities 17,318 | 13,572
Spelman C. 4,284 3,582
Wellesley C. 2,656 2,624
Bryn Mawr C. 2,156 1,036
Smith C. 2,049 2,037
Barnard C. 1,854 1,827
Mount Saint Mary's U. 1,496 374
Mount Holyoke C. 997 979
Bay Path U. 633 0
St. Catherine U. 405 399
Scripps C. 403 403
Bennett C., Greensboro 293 293
Hollins U. 75 1
Saint Mary's C., Notre
Dame 16 16

S&E = science and engineering.

Note(s):

R&D
plant

O O O 0O 0O oo o o o o o o

Facilities and equipment for
instruction in S&E

O OO 0O 0O o000 oo o oo

S&E fellowships, traineeships,

and training grants

3,746
703
32
1,120
12
27
1,122
18
633

Other general
support for S&E

Detail may not add to total because of rounding. Institution order is based on total actual dollars received before amounts are rounded.

Source(s):

National Center for Science and Engineering Statistics, Federal Science and Engineering Support FY 2022 module of the FYs 2022-23 Survey of

Federal Funds for Research and Development.

O O O O 0O 0O o000 oo o oo



	Table 4

