Table 4

Federal obligations for science and engineering to women's colleges and universities, ranked by total amount received, by type of activity: FY 2022

(Dollars in thousands)

Institution	All federal obligations	R&D	R&D plant	Facilities and equipment for instruction in S&E	S&E fellowships, traineeships, and training grants	Other general support for S&E
All women's colleges						
and universities	17,318	13,572	0	0	3,746	0
Spelman C.	4,284	3,582	0	0	703	0
Wellesley C.	2,656	2,624	0	0	32	0
Bryn Mawr C.	2,156	1,036	0	0	1,120	0
Smith C.	2,049	2,037	0	0	12	0
Barnard C.	1,854	1,827	0	0	27	0
Mount Saint Mary's U.	1,496	374	0	0	1,122	0
Mount Holyoke C.	997	979	0	0	18	0
Bay Path U.	633	0	0	0	633	0
St. Catherine U.	405	399	0	0	6	0
Scripps C.	403	403	0	0	0	0
Bennett C., Greensboro	293	293	0	0	0	0
Hollins U.	75	1	0	0	73	0
Saint Mary's C., Notre						
Dame	16	16	0	0	0	0

S&E = science and engineering.

Note(s):

Detail may not add to total because of rounding. Institution order is based on total actual dollars received before amounts are rounded.

Source(s):

National Center for Science and Engineering Statistics, Federal Science and Engineering Support FY 2022 module of the FYs 2022–23 Survey of Federal Funds for Research and Development.